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Communities In Schools® (CIS®) 

brings the power of caring 

adults and community resources 

into 163 sites to directly case 

manage 8,613 students and 

provide integrated supports to 

an additional 90,611 students  

in the state of Virginia.

VIRGINIA

1%

5%

33%

0.06%

10%

50%

0.4%

0.2%

VIRGINIA

97%

68% 87%

96% >99%

82%

10%15%89%

2735

159
148145

60
43

105

159157

112

OUR 8,613 CASE-MANAGED STUDENTS

An additional 407 students were served at 1 pre-kindergarten site.
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